
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

NAME:  

ADDRESS:  

  

PHONE:  

EMAIL:  

VW CLUB:  

   

 
NAMES OF  

OTHERS  
ATTENDING 
WITH YOU: 

NAME: AGE: (IF UNDER 18) 

  

  

  

  

   

 

 

 

MODEL: YEAR: REGISTRATION: 

   

   

   

   

   

 

 

  

COMPLETE THIS FORM AND EMAIL IT TO 

KAIKOURA.VW.NATIONALS@GMAIL.COM  

PRINT, FILL OUT AND MAIL IT  

MAIL TO: VW NATIONALS,               

C/O 145 PINE AVENUE,                   

SOUTH NEW BRIGHTON, 

CHRISTCHURCH, 8062  

OR 

TOTAL CARRIED FORWARD 

FROM LAST PAGE 

$  



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  

NUMBER OF ADULTS @ $40.00 EACH  

  NUMBER OF ADULTS  @ $49 EACH 

  NUMBER OF CHILDREN (AGE 14 AND UNDER)  @ $25 EACH 

NUMBER OF ADULTS  @ $35 EACH 

NUMBER OF CHILDREN (AGE 14 AND UNDER)  @ $25 EACH 

NUMBER OF VEHICLES ATTENDING  (INCL) 

NAME DIETARY REQUIREMENT 

  

  

  

  

  

  

NUMBER OF ADULTS  @ $10 EACH 

 NUMBER OF CHILDREN (AGE 14 AND UNDER)  @ $5 EACH 

– ONE REQUIRED PER ADULT, CHILDREN FREE

$ 

INCLUDES: RALLY PACK, ENTRY TO THE QUALITAT SHOW N’SHINE, A SOUVENIR PROGRAMME,  

DISCOUNTED PRE-ORDERED MERCHANDISE, AND THE FLEXIBILITY TO BUY TICKETS TO OUR OTHER 

EXCITING EVENTS OVER THE WEEKEND

CONTINUE TO NEXT PAGE 

– PLEASE TELL US IF YOU HAVE ANY SPECIAL DIETARY REQUIREMENTS

LOCATED AT THE MEMORIAL HALL, REGISTERED ADULTS ONLY, EVENT LIMITED TO FIRST 250 PEOPLE 

MEETING AT THE RACECOURSE, REGISTERED ADULTS ONLY, EVENT LIMITED TO FIRST 200 

EVENT LIMITED TO FIRST 200 PEOPLE AND HAS NOW REACHED CAPACITY 

LOCATED AT THE RACECOURSE, REGISTERED ADULTS ONLY - EVENT LIMITED TO FIRST 200 

$ 

$ 

SOLD OUT 

$ 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

EVENT TEE $25 EACH 

 

 

 

 

 

EVENT HOODIE AT $40 EACH 

 

 

 

TOTAL MERCHANDISE ORDER 

 

 

 

 

CAMPING IS ONLY AVAILABLE FROM 3PM ON FRIDAY 29TH MARCH TO 10AM ON MONDAY 1ST APRIL 2024 

NOTING THERE ARE LIMITED FACILITIES (TOILETS ONLY) 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

CAPS  @ $28 EACH 

TRAVEL MUG  @ $15 EACH 

BEACH TOWEL  @ $28 EACH 

LAPEL BADGES   @ $6 EACH 

MENS S 
51cm 

 M 
54cm 

 L 
57cm 

 XL 
60cm 

 2XL 
64cm 

 3XL 
67cm 

 5XL 
74cm 

 

WOMENS 8 
43cm 

 10 
46cm 

 12 
49cm 

 14 
52cm 

 16 
55cm 

 18 
58cm 

 20 
61cm 

 

YOUTH 8yr 
39cm 

 10yr 
41cm 

 12yr 
44cm 

 14yr 
46cm 

 

UNISEX XS 
54cm 

 S 
56cm 

 M 
58cm 

 L 
61cm 

 XL 
64cm 

 2XL 
68cm 

 

CAMPING   @ $20 PER NIGHT PER VEHICLE / UNIT 
($60 FOR WEEKEND) 

PAY BY INTERNET BANKING: 

ANZ: 01-0071-0088230-51 

PLEASE INCLUDE YOUR SURNAME AS A REFERENCE  

TOTAL 

$  

– PRE-ORDER ONLY, PLEASE INDICATE QUANTITIES 

$   

$   


